PortfolioName

AMP North

BT Panorama

CFS FirstChoice CFS Edge

Finclear

HUB24

Macquarie Wrap  Netwealth

Praemium OneVue Expand

Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Balanced

Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Conservative

Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Growth

Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - High Growth

Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Balanced

Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Conservative

Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Defensive

Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Growth

Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - High Growth

Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Balanced

Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Conservative

Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Growth

Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - Balanced

Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - Growth

Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - High Growth

Lonsec SMA - Core

Lonsec SMA - Income

Lonsec Listed Emerging Leaders - SMA

Lonsec Listed Income Securities - SMA

Lonsec Active Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Active Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Active Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Active Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Active Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super

Lonsec Active High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Active Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Balanced

Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Conservative

Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Defensive

Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Growth

Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - High Growth

Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Moderate

Lonsec Core Plus Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension
Lonsec Core Plus Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Core Plus Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Core Plus Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Core Plus Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Core Plus High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Core Plus Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super
Lonsec Discover Accumulation - Balanced

Lonsec Discover Accumulation - Growth

Lonsec Discover Accumulation - High Growth

Lonsec Discover Income - Balanced

Lonsec Discover Sustainable - Balanced

Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Balanced Model

Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Growth Model

Lonsec GSS Index Plus - High Growth Model

Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Moderate Model

NTH0239
NTHO0364
NTH0240
NTH0241

NTH1047
NTH1046
NTH1048

LLTDO4BAL
LLTDO7CON
LLTDO5GRW
LLTDO6HGR
LONOO3BAL
LON002CON
LONOO1DEF
LONO004GRW
LONOO5HGR
LRET02BAL
LRETO1CON
LRETO3GRW
GRP001SBA
LONO002SGR
LONOO3SHG
LONOOBAUS

85447
85443
85441
85515
85452
85445
85448
85444
85442
85451
85453
85446

86675
86671
86668
86678
86679
86673
86676
86672
86669
86677
86680
86674

EDGLONLMPB
EDGLONLCON
EDGLONLMPG
EDGLONLMPHG
EDGLONMAB

EDGLONMAG
EDGLONMAHG
EDGLONRB
EDGLONRC
EDGLONRG
EDGLONSMPB
EDGLONSMPG
EDGLONSMHG
EDGLONSMAC

EDGLONAAB
EDGLONAAC
EDGLONAAD
EDGLONAAG
EDGLONAAHG
EDGLONAAM

LONSEC0002

LONSEC0003
LONSEC0004

LONSEC0005
LONSEC0006
LONSEC0007
LONSEC0008

LRP0O7
LRP013
LRP008
LRP009
LRP004

LRP005
LRP006
LRP002
LRP0O1
LRP003
LRPO10
LRPO11
LRPO12
LONO001
LON002

LRP020
LRP021
LRP022
LRP023
LRP024

SMALONO06S
SMALON15S
SMALONO07S
SMALONO8S
SMALONO04S
SMALONO3S

SMALONO05S

SMALONO09S
SMALON10S
SMALON11S
SMALON12S
SMALON13S
SMALON14S
SMALONO01S
SMALONO02S

MACC000270
MACCO000614
MACC000271
MACC000272
MACC000186

MACC000187
MACC000188
MACCO000184
MACC000183
MACC000185
MACC000443
MACC000444
MACC000445

MACC000544
MACC000545
MACC000546
MACC000543

LO0003

LO0004
LO0005

LO0001
LO0002

LC
LI

ISMALONO5
ISMALONO4
ISMALONO6
ISMALONO7
ISMALONO1

ISMALONO2
ISMALONO3



