PortfolioName	AMP North	BT Panorama	CFS FirstChoice	CES Edge	Finclear	HUB24	Macquarie Wrap	Netwealth	Praemium	OneVue	Exnand
Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Balanced	NTH0239	LLTD04BAL	OI OI II SCONOICE	EDGLONLMPB	LONSEC0002		SMALON06S	MACC000270	LO0003	Onevac	ISMALON05
Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Conservative	NTH0364	LLTD07CON		EDGLONLCON		LRP013	SMALON15S	MACC000614			ISMALON04
Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - Growth	NTH0240	LLTD05GRW		EDGLONLMPG	LONSEC0003	LRP008	SMALON07S	MACC000271	LO0004		ISMALON06
Lonsec Listed Managed Portfolios - High Growth	NTH0241	LLTD06HGR		EDGLONLMPHG	LONSEC0004	LRP009	SMALON08S	MACC000272	LO0005		ISMALON07
Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Balanced		LON003BAL		EDGLONMAB		LRP004	SMALON04S	MACC000186			ISMALON01
Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Conservative		LON002CON					SMALON03S				
Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Defensive		LON001DEF									
Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - Growth		LON004GRW		EDGLONMAG		LRP005	SMALON05S	MACC000187			ISMALON02
Lonsec Multi-Asset Managed Portfolios - High Growth		LON005HGR		EDGLONMAHG		LRP006		MACC000188			ISMALON03
Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Balanced	NTH1047	LRET02BAL		EDGLONRB		LRP002	SMALON09S	MACC000184			
Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Conservative	NTH1046	LRET01CON		EDGLONRC		LRP001	SMALON10S	MACC000183			
Lonsec Retirement Managed Portfolios - Growth	NTH1048	LRET03GRW		EDGLONRG		LRP003	SMALON11S	MACC000185			
Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - Balanced		GRP001SBA		EDGLONSMPB		LRP010	SMALON12S	MACC000443			
Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - Growth		LON002SGR		EDGLONSMPG		LRP011	SMALON13S	MACC000444			
Lonsec Sustainable Managed Portfolios - High Growth		LON003SHG		EDGLONSMHG		LRP012	SMALON14S	MACC000445			
Lonsec SMA - Core		LON006AUS		EDGLONSMAC	LONSEC0005		SMALON01S		LO0001	LC	
Lonsec SMA - Income					LONSEC0006	LON002	SMALON02S		LO0002	LI	
Lonsec Listed Emerging Leaders - SMA					LONSEC0007						
Lonsec Listed Income Securities - SMA					LONSEC0008						
Lonsec Active Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85447								
Lonsec Active Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85443								
Lonsec Active Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85441								
Lonsec Active Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85515								
Lonsec Active High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85452								
Lonsec Active Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			85445								
Lonsec Active Conservative (First Chaica Managed Account Range) - Super			85448								
Lonsec Active Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super Lonsec Active Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			85444 85442								
Lonsec Active Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			85451								
Lonsec Active High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			85453								
Lonsec Active Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			85446								
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Balanced			00440	EDGLONAAB							
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Conservative				EDGLONAAC							
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Defensive				EDGLONAAD							
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Growth				EDGLONAAG							
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - High Growth				EDGLONAAHG							
Lonsec Active Managed Portfolio - Moderate				EDGLONAAM							
Lonsec Core Plus Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86675								
Lonsec Core Plus Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86671								
Lonsec Core Plus Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86668								
Lonsec Core Plus Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86678								
Lonsec Core Plus High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86679								
Lonsec Core Plus Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Pension			86673								
Lonsec Core Plus Balanced (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86676								
Lonsec Core Plus Conservative (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86672								
Lonsec Core Plus Defensive (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86669								
Lonsec Core Plus Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86677								
Lonsec Core Plus High Growth (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86680								
Lonsec Core Plus Moderate (FirstChoice Managed Account Range) - Super			86674								
Lonsec Discover Accumulation - Balanced						LRP020					
Lonsec Discover Accumulation - Growth						LRP021					
Lonsec Discover Accumulation - High Growth						LRP022					
Lonsec Discover Income - Balanced						LRP023 LRP024					
Lonsec Discover Sustainable - Balanced						LNPUZ4		MACCOORE 4.4			
Lonsec GSS Index Plus – Balanced Model Lonsec GSS Index Plus – Growth Model								MACC000544 MACC000545			
Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Growth Model  Lonsec GSS Index Plus - High Growth Model								MACC000545 MACC000546			
Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Might Glowth Model  Lonsec GSS Index Plus - Moderate Model								MACC000546 MACC000543			
20.000 000 mack tag i rougiate i rougi								. ,, 100000040			